AUG U8 2017 PMC~ F. 15

7/V7/17/01/17/17/77

## PURCHASE REQUEST

UP Manila - Philippine General Hospital

Department: Dept. of Pay Patient Services

PR No.:

Date: May 22, 2017

Section: Ad

ano

Administrative Office

SAI No.: \_ ALOBS No.: \_ Date:

Item No.	Unit	Item De	Item Description		Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	unit	Supply, delivery and installation of WATER BOILER directly connected to the water supply with the following technical specification:		13	32,500.00	422,500.00 Weyle
*		Voltage/Phase(V/Ph):	220V, 60 Hz, 1 Phase		AUG 04	2017
		Power:	3,000 watts	[PHI	IPPINE CENER	AL HOSPITA:
		Current Ampere	13.6A	UEPU	TY DIRECTOR FOR HE	EALTH OPERATIONS.
		Dimension (L x W x H)	Approximately 410 x 295 x 780 millimeter		JUN 022	017
		Capacity	At least 26 Liters	BY	AND TH	ME U'DO
		Weight	Approximately 12 kgs	PHILIPPI	NE GENERAL H	OSPITAL
		Material	Made of internal Stainless Steel 304		JUN -5 2017	]])
1.4	-	TERMS AND CONDITION:			- VI	
		1)Free installation			Services Di	Survey Miss
		2) one year warranty	7.2h	000.00.000	Pagarie)	
	PHILI	3) with calibration for 2 years after the warranty period PINE GENERAL HOSPITAL			JUM Q 5 20	12.23 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.23 1.23
Ē	DE	JUL 25 2017	g follows	Office	of the Deputy 7 Fiscal Service	130.01 70.
	Bud	Budget Services Division Day 164			mmending	Approval:
			13167 14		RACEL IRENIC	C. QUEROL, MI
		Purpose: to replace con Patients Use	demned units for Pay	13	32,500.00	422,500.00 InSufer

Purpose: FOR PAY PATIENTS USE Page 1 of 1							
Requested by:	Date:	Certified funds available:/	Date:				
LEO D.P. CUBILLAN, MD, MPH Chair, DPPS #Sweet	×	8-709 praction 81	3/17				
LEO D.P. CUBILLAN, MD, MPH		RIBYD ALLADO		1			
Chair, DPPS #Court		Chief, Budget Division while	7 8/2/17				
Recommended by:	Date:	Approved:	Date:				
Ar Mu			· ·				
MA ANTONIA E HABANA, MD, MSgu	N n 2 2017	DUL 1	AUG 0 7	2017			
Deputy Director for Health Operations	0 10 000	GERARDO D. LEGASPI, MD					
	į .	Director Add					